NanoSurface
Plates
Nanoscale Topography Promotes
Physiological Structure and Function
Conventional Cultureware does not utilize biomimetic
surface topography, which results in random structural
orientation. The disorganized isotropic cell and tissue
architectures result in immature functional phenotypes

of ANSI/SLAS compliant form factors to
guarantee compatibility with existing
instrumentation and hardware.
•	 Skeletal muscle cells
•	 Smooth muscle cells
•	 Neuronal cells
•	 Cardiomyocytes
•	 Endothelial cells
•	 Epithelial cells
•	 Fibroblasts
•	 Cancer cells
•	 Induced pluripotent stem cells
•	 Mesenchymal stem cells
•	 Human embryonic stem cells
•	 And many more Product Type Product Code Approximate Pattern Growth Area (cm2) Total Well Volume (μL) Working Volume (μL)
12 mm Coverglass ANFS-CS12 1.13 – –
25 mm Coverglass ANFS-CS25 4.90 – –
35 mm Single Dish ANFS-0001 3.14 17,000 3,000
6-well Plate* ANFS-0006 3.14 17,000 3,000
24-well Plate* ANFS-0024 1.65 3,400 1,000
96-well Plate* ANFS-0096 0.33 360 200
384-well Plate* ANFS-0384 0.081 133 15 – 110
Product Specifications
All numbers approximate and subject to revision.
*ANSI/SLAS compliant.
Nanoscale topography mimics the aligned architecture of the ECM.